6”

July 2025

WATER TAP FEE & SERVICES
DRINKING WATER & SERVICE CONNECTIONS

TYPE SERVIC
Service Connections
Service Connections
Service Connections
Service Connections
Service Connections

Service Connections

INSIDE CITY RATES

$ 3,200.00
$ 3,900.00
$ 8,900.00
$ 13,000.00
$14,000.00
$ 25,000.00

OUTSIDE CITY RATES
$3,700.00
$ 4,400.00
$9,400.00
$ 13,500.00
$ 14,500.00
$ 25,500.00

FIR E & SERVICE CONNECTIONS

TYPE SERVICE
Service Connections
Service Connections

Service Connections

INSIDE CITY RATES
$ 13,000.00

$ 14,000.00
$ 25,000.00

QUTSIDE CITY RATES
$ 13,500.00

$ 14,500.00
$ 25,500.00

Standard Fire Hydrant Assemblies with 4 2" Pumper Connection

Fire line and service connection fees for lines greater than 6” require a cost
estimate to be provided by the Utility Manager. ’

Fire Hydrant for private fire lines and new developments are the responsibility
of the developer.



